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PART-A: TEACHING STAFF MEMBERS 

 

S.No. Department/ 

Section 

Name Present Designation Mobile Email ID 

Department of Information Technology 

1 IT Prof. R. K. Singh Professor & Registrar  9899099070 rksingh@igdtuw.ac.in 

2 IT (HOD) Prof. A. K. Mohapatra Professor & Head 9810381423 akmohapatra@igdtuw.ac.in 

3 IT Prof. Brijesh Kumar Professor 9997972815 brijeshkr@igdtuw.ac.in 

4 IT Dr. Nonita Sharma  Associate Professor 9896255117 nonitasharma@igdtuw.ac.in 

5 IT Dr. Deepak Kumar Sharma  Associate Professor 9868861080 deepaksharma@igdtuw.ac.in 

6 IT Dr. Kalpana Yadav  Assistant Professor  9079156208 kalpanayadav@igdtuw.ac.in 

7 IT Dr. Rishabh Kaushal  Assistant Professor  9911257106 gauravindra@igdtuw.ac.in 

8 IT Ms. Ankita  Assistant Professor  9540262842 ankita@igdtuw.ac.in 

9 IT Dr. Nisha Rathee  Assistant Professor  9953764687 nisharathee@igdtuw.ac.in 

10 IT Ms. Nidhi Arora  Assistant Professor  9868991835 nidhiarora@igdtuw.ac.in 

11 IT Dr. Mohona Ghosh  Assistant Professor  9811994441 mohonaghosh@igdtuw.ac.in 

12 IT Dr. NiyatiBaliyan   Assistant Professor  8800618224 niyatibaliyan@igdtuw.ac.in 

13 IT Dr. Sourabh Bharti Assistant Professor  8989931187 sourabhbharti@igdtuw.ac.in 

14 IT Dr. Gaurav Indra  Assistant Professor  9810774114 rishabhkaushal@igdtuw.ac.in 

15 IT Dr. Bhawna Narwal  Assistant Professor  8076854818 bhawnanarwal@igdtuw.ac.in  
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Department of Computer Science and Engineering 

16 CSE (HOD) Prof.  Seeja K.R.  Professor& Head  9968217403 seeja@igdtuw.ac.in 

17 CSE Prof.  Ela Kumar  Professor  9873426162 ela_kumar@igdtuw.ac.in  

18 CSE Prof.  S.R.N. Reddy  Professor  9810101742 srnreddy@igdtuw.ac.in 

19 CSE Prof.  Devendra Kumar Tayal  Professor  9899466745 devendratayal@igdtuw.ac.in 

20 CSE Mr. BusakalaIndrathanaya  Assistant Professor  9810989254 indrathanaya@igdtuw.ac.in 

21 CSE Ms. Najme Zehra Naqvi  Assistant Professor  9810026433 najmezehra@igdtuw.ac.in  

22 CSE Dr. Vivekanand Jha  Assistant Professor  9868041422 vivekanandjha@igdtuw.ac.in 

23 CSE Ms. Vibha Pratap  Assistant Professor  9911213009 vibha@igdtuw.ac.in 

24 CSE Ms. Monika Choudhary  Assistant Professor  9413868826 monikachoudhary@igdtuw.ac.in 

25 CSE Dr. Ravinder M.  Assistant Professor  9696738989 ravinderm@igdtuw.ac.in 

26 CSE Dr. Khyati Ahlawat  Assistant Professor  9899787063 khyatiahlawat@igdtuw.ac.in 

27 CSE Dr. Arunima Jaiswal Assistant Professor 8851556455 arunimajaiswal@igdtuw.ac.in  

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering (ECE) 

28 ECE (HOD) Prof. Nidhi Goel  Professor & Head 9212119300 nidhigoel@igdtuw.ac.in 

29 ECE Prof. Ashwani Kumar  Professor  9711095785 ashwanikumar@igdtuw.ac.in  

30 ECE Prof.  Jasdeep Kaur Dhanoa  Professor  9968485100 jasdeep@igdtuw.ac.in 

31 ECE Prof.  Vandana Niranjan  Professor  9871114328 vandananiranjan@igdtuw.ac.in 

32 ECE Dr. Akash Tayal Associate Professor 9871144747 akashtayal@igdtuw.ac.in 

33 ECE Dr. Shobha Sharma  Assistant Professor  9968942927 shobhasharma@igdtuw.ac.in 

34 ECE Dr. Maria Jamal  Assistant Professor  9650323733  mariajamal@igdtuw.ac.in  

35 ECE Dr. Kanchan Sharma  Assistant Professor  9213214708 kanchansharma@igdtuw.ac.in 
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36 ECE Ms. Greeshma Arya  Assistant Professor  9650119722 greeshmaarya@igdtuw.ac.in 

37 ECE Dr. Pankaj Gupta  Assistant Professor  9717074838 pankajgupta@igdtuw.ac.in 

38 ECE Md. Ejaz Aslam Lodhi  Assistant Professor  9818936431 ejaz@igdtuw.ac.in 

39 ECE Dr. Richa Yadav  Assistant Professor  9711518602 richayadav@igdtuw.ac.in 

40 ECE Ms. Neha Singh  Assistant Professor  9897144878 nehasingh@igdtuw.ac.in 

Department of Mechanical and Automation Engineering (MAE) 

40 MAE (HOD) Prof. Nathi Ram Chauhan  Professor & Head 9810106840 nrchauhan@igdtuw.ac.in 

41 MAE Prof.  Manoj Soni  Professor  9971223177 manojsoni@igdtuw.ac.in 

42 MAE Dr. Omendra Kumar Singh  Associate Professor  oksingh@igdtuw.ac.in 

43 MAE Dr. Subhash Singh  Associate Professor 9045704384 subhashsingh@igdtuw.ac.in 

44 MAE Dr. Deepti Chhabra  Assistant Professor  9810220349 deeptichhabra@igdtuw.ac.in 

45 MAE Dr. Vivek Chawla  Assistant Professor  9312660065 vivekchawla@igdtuw.ac.in 

46 MAE Dr. Pankaj Tomar Assistant Professor  9654171921 pankajtomar@igdtuw.ac.in 

47 MAE Dr. Shipra Aggarwal  Assistant Professor  9911757510 shipraaggarwal@igdtuw.ac.in 

48 MAE Ms. Deepti Jaiswal  Assistant Professor  7838994348 deeptijaiswal@igdtuw.ac.in 

49 MAE Mr. Ravinder Kumar  Assistant Professor  7696468989 ravinderk@igdtuw.ac.in 

50 MAE Dr. Pooja Bhati  Assistant Professor  9810724622 poojabhati@igdtuw.ac.in  

      

Department of Artificial Intelligence and Data Sciences (AI-DS) 

51 AI-DS (HOD) Dr. Arun Sharma  Professor & Head 9899202168 arunsharma@igdtuw.ac.in 

52 AI-DS Dr. Poonam Bansal  Professor  9810264640 poonambansal@igdtuw.ac.in 

53 AI-DS Dr. Shailesh D. Kamble  Associate Professor 9158886477 shaileshdkamble@igdtuw.ac.in 
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Department of Applied Sciences and Humanities (ASH) 

54 ASH (HOD) Dr. Chhaya Ravi Kant  Professor & Head 9871056051 chhayaravikant@igdtuw.ac.in 

55 ASH Dr. Ranu Gadi  Professor  9810816461 ranugadi@igdtuw.ac.in 

56 ASH Dr. Shalini Arora  Professor  9818089540 shaliniarora@igdtuw.ac.in 

57 ASH Dr. Dinesh Ganotra  Associate Professor 9818129793 dineshganotra@igdtuw.ac.in 

58 ASH Dr. Geeta Kumari  Assistant Professor  9990454802 geetakumari@igdtuw.ac.in 

59 ASH Dr. Bhavya Raj Assistant Professor  9810182953 bhavya@igdtuw.ac.in 

60 ASH Dr. Bhavani Prasad Naik  Assistant Professor  8826629331 bhavaniprasadnaik@igdtuw.ac.in  

Department of Architecture and Planning (A & P) 

61 A & P Dr. Rashmi Ashtt  Professor  9728231244 rashmiashtt@igdtuw.ac.in 

62 A & P (HOD) 
Ar. Preeti Chauhan  

Associate Professor & 

Head 

9910331986 preetichauhan@igdtuw.ac.in 

63 A & P Dr. PreetiVajpeyi  Associate Professor 9899846169 vajpeyipreeti@igdtuw.ac.in  

64 A & P Ar. Vishal Rai  Associate Professor 9990194104 vishalrai@igdtuw.ac.in 

65 A & P Ms. Monali Vinayak Wankar  Associate Professor 9729391008 monaliwankar@igdtuw.ac.in 

66 A & P Ar. Sneha Maji  Assistant Professor  9899072810 snehamaji@igdtuw.ac.in 

67 A & P Ar. Venus Kashyap  Assistant Professor  9643762518 venuskashyap@igdtuw.ac.in 

68 A & P Ar. Jahnabi Kalita  Assistant Professor  9716509847 jahnabikalita@igdtuw.ac.in  

69 A & P Ar. Kshitij Kumar Sinha  Assistant Professor  9560283939 kshitijkumarsinha@igdtuw.ac.in 

Department of Management (MGMT) 

70 MGMT (HoD) Prof.  Arvind Jayant Professor & Head 9417666112 arvindjayant@gmail.com 

71 MGMT Dr. Dhananjay Yadav  Assistant Professor  9990147077 dhananjayyadav@igdtuw.ac.in 

University Library 

72 Library Section Dr. Dharmendra Singh Sengar  Librarian  9868529954 dssengar@igdtuw.ac.in 
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PART-B: ADMINISTRATIVE, TECHNICAL AND NON-TEACHING STAFF MEMBERS 

S. 

No. 

Department/ 

Section 

Name Present Designation Telephone 

Number/Mobile 

Email 

1 Head of Institution Dr. Amita Dev Hon’ble Vice Chancellor 011-23869525 vc@igdtuw.ac.in 

2 International 

Affairs 

Prof. Ashwni Kumar Pro-VC & Dean 

(International Affairs) 

011-41063160 deania@igdtuw.ac.in 

3 Registrar Office Prof. R. K. Singh Registrar 9899099070 registrar@igdtuw.ac.in 

4 Planning Section Prof. Brijesh Kumar Director (Planning) 9997972815 directorplanning@igdtuw.ac.in 

5 Academic Section Prof. Jasdeep Kaur Dhanoa Dean (Academic Affairs) 011-41063132 deanacademics@igdtuw.ac.in 

6 Examination Prof. Arun Sharma Dean Examination 011-41063123 deanexam@igdtuw.ac.in 

7 Student Welfare Prof. Ela Kumar Dean (Student Welfare) 9873426162 deansw@igdtuw.ac.in 

8 Research & 

Development 

Prof. Ranu Gadi Dean (Research & 

Collaboration and 

Industrial Research & 

Development) 

9810816461 ranugadi@igdtuw.ac.in 

9 Proctorial Board Prof. D. K. Tayal Chief Proctor 9899466745 chiefproctor@igdtuw.ac.in 

10 Student Welfare Prof. Rashmi Ashtt Dy. Dean (Student 

Welfare) 

9728231244 rashmiashtt@igdtuw.ac.in 

11 General 

Administration 

Ar. Preeti Chauhan Additional Registrar 

(GA) 

011-41063152 ga@igdtuw.ac.in 

12 Human Resource Prof. Manoj Soni Additional Registrar 

(HR) 

9971223177 addlhr@igdtuw.ac.in 

13 Academic Affairs Dr. Subhash Singh Deputy Registrar 

(Academic Affairs) 

9045704384 subhashsingh@igdtuw.ac.in 

14 International 

Affairs 

Dr. Nonita Sharma Manager (International 

Affairs) 

9896255117 nonitasharma@igdtuw.ac.in 
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15 Academics Affairs Ar. Monali Vinayak 

Wankar 

Deputy Registrar 

(Academic Affairs) 

9729391008 monaliwankar@igdtuw.ac.in 

16 Accounts Sh. Navneet Singh Deputy Finance Officer 9811009322 dfo@igdtuw.ac.in 

17 Accounts Ms. Urmila Kapoor Assistant Finance Officer 9868004090 afo@igdtuw.ac.in 

18 Accounts Mr. Sunil Razdan Assistant Accounts 

Officer 

9868836391 inchargefinance@igdtuw.ac.in 

19 Personnel Branch Mr. K.V. Babu Incharge (Personnel 

Branch) 

011-41063140 personnel@igdtuw.ac.in 

20 VC Office Mr. Naveen Kumar PS/ WSI   

21 IT Services Er. Sagar Goel In-charge IT Services & 

Assistant Registrar 

(Examination) 

9560726645 sagar.goel@igdtuw.ac.in 

22 Exam Branch Dr. Sanjib Kumar Sahu Dy. COE 9990008469 sanjibkumarsahu@igdtuw.ac.in 

23 Personnel Sh. Satpal Singh G.A. 9891379557 satpalsingh@igdtuw.ac.in 

24 Personnel Ms. Vandna G.A. 9911127206 vandna@igdtuw.ac.in 

25 MAE Sh. Gajendra Kumar M.T.S. 8745928033  

26 GA Branch Sh. Sagar Goel System Analyst 9560726645 Sagar.goel@igdtuw.ac.in 

27 VC Office Sh. Kunal Kumar Sr. Steno 9999474801 kunalkumar@igdtuw.ac.in 

28 SWF Ms. Pooja Munjal Assistant 9711063006 poojamunjal@igdtuw.ac.in 

29 Acad Branch Ms. Neeta Sharma Lab Asstt.-I 9599970600 neetasharma@igdtuw.ac.in 

30 Acad Branch Ms. Sunila Sethi Lab Asstt.-I 8587852236 sunilasethi@igdtuw.ac.in 

31 IT Mr. Dronacharya Lab Asstt.-I 9013557347 dronacharya@igdtuw.ac.in 

32 MAE Mr. Paramveer Singh Sethi T.A. 9540490999  

33 ECE Mr. Balwan Singh T.A. 8010054816 balwansingh@igdtuw.ac.in 

34 MGMT Mr. Basant Lib. Attend 9911401550 basant@igdtuw.ac.in 

35 MAE Mr. Umesh Chand Gupta Sr. T.A. 9871079505 umeshchandgupta@igdtuw.ac.in 
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36 Exam Branch Mr. Gopal Singh T.A. 9013533902 gopalsingh@igdtuw.ac.in 

37 CSE Mr. K. Balachander Sr. T.A. 9811446173  

38 CSE Mr. Vishal Bhatnagar Sr. T.A. 9013533906 vishalbhatnagar@igdtuw.ac.in 

39 MAE Mr. Rajeev Gaur T.A. 9891292407 rajeevgaur@igdtuw.ac.in 

40 MAE Mr. Vinay Kumar T.A. 9868439055 vinaykumar@igdtuw.ac.in 

41 CSE Ms. Aarti Gambhir Sr. T.A. 9871286860 aartigambhir@igdtuw.ac.in 

42 ECS Ms. Neetu T.A. 9868973363  

43 H &AS Dr. Chetan Anand T.A. 9868463774 chetananand@igdtuw.ac.in 

44 ECE Mr. Madhur Gupta T.A. 9871861870 madhurgupta@igdtuw.ac.in 

45 ASH Mr. Sunil Kumar T.A. 9868723285 sunilkumar@igdtuw.ac.in 

46 ECE Mr. Saurabh Malhotra T.A. 9810209524  

47 MAE Mr. Pradeep Singh T.A. 9968311488 pradeepsingh@igdtuw.ac.in 

48 Accounts Mr. Raj Kishore Yadav Lab Asstt.-I 7428099700 rajkishoreyadav@igdtuw.ac.in 

49 Acad. Branch Ms. Manpreet Kaur P.S. 9953727442 manpreetkaur@igdtuw.ac.in 

50 Accounts Ms. Madhu Bala Assistant 8851475616  

51 Exam Mr. Shiv Kumar T.A. 9911214003 shivkumar@igdtuw.ac.in 

52 IT Mr. Muninder Singh Lab Asstt.-I 9999880954 muninder@igdtuw.ac.in 

53 Library Ms. Hemlata Lib.Attend 9968292911  

54 VC Office Mr. Rajesh Sharma Attendent 9873770626  

55 CD &DS Mr. Naveen Sahu Attendent 9268370708  

56 T & P Cell Mr. Pritam Singh M.T.S. 9868957088  
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